BENCH ONLY
DIVISION

RAW AMATEUR
Raw Am

Raw Am
Raw Am
Raw Am
Raw Am

RAW PROFESSIONAL
Raw Pro

Raw Pro

BEST LIFTERS

Amateur Women's Open
Amateur Men's Open
Professional Men's Open
Amateur Men's Master
Professional Men's Master

2011 - IPA Raw Natural Results - Bench Only

SUBDIVISION

WEIGHT NAME

Women's Master (40-44) 148

Men's Junior
Men's Master (40-44)
Men's Master (55-59)

Men's Master (70-74)

Men's Open

Men's Master (40-44)

Wendy Tracey
Cole Mastin
Bryce Peterson
Eugene Hawkins
Donnell Bailey

308

181

220

220

275

275

WENDY TRACEY

COLE MASTIN

JEFF HUMMER

DENVER DICK

EUGENE HAWKINS

BRYCE PETERSON

DONNELL BAILEY

BENCH

140

410*

245

377.5*

305

525

460

4th Att.

315*



