2011 - IPA Raw Natural Results - Bench Only

BENCH ONLY					
DIVISION	SUBDIVISION	WEIGHT	NAME	BENCH	4th Att.
RAW AMATEUR					
Raw Am	Women's Master (40-44)	148	WENDY TRACEY	140	
Raw Am	Men's Junior	308	COLE MASTIN	410*	
Raw Am	Men's Master (40-44)	181	JEFF HUMMER	245	
Raw Am	Men's Master (55-59)	220	DENVER DICK	377.5*	
Raw Am	Men's Master (70-74)	220	EUGENE HAWKINS	305	315*
RAW PROFESSIONAL					
Raw Pro	Men's Open	275	BRYCE PETERSON	525	
Raw Pro	Men's Master (40-44)	275	DONNELL BAILEY	460	
BEST LIFTERS					
Amateur Women's Open	Wendy Tracey				
Amateur Men's Open	Cole Mastin				
Professional Men's Open	Bryce Peterson				
Amateur Men's Master	Eugene Hawkins				
Professional Men's Master	Donnell Bailey				